1 drawing a red shape at
random from this bag?

~ ™
@ ®

R

- J

3 What is the chance of
drawing a red shape at
random from this bag?

r ~

R

R

- J

5 What is the chance of
drawing a red shape at
random from this bag?

W R

7 What is the chance of
drawing a yellow shape
at random from this

r p
G
Y| |G

© Mobius Math Academy

A

A

A

60%

25%

33.3%

60%

75%

33.3%

62.5%

20%

33.3%

66.7%

50%

100%

60%

100%

40%

37.5%

mobius

Probability - Shapes, One Set of Two -
Shapes, Two Colors - Pick One by Color, é:')

What is the chanlgf I"G\TCE n‘%

100%

62.5%

20%

83.3%

50%

50%

66.7%

2

Name

What is the chance of
drawing a white shape
at random from this

4 I
w @@ P
B B
®
- /
4 What is the chance of
drawing a pink shape at
random from this bag?
4 I
P
- J
6 What is the chance of
rawing a green shape
drawi h
at random from this
4 I
G
wiEE
- J
8 What is the chance of
drawing a black shape
at random from this
4 I
e © ©
- /

Learn online at www.mobius.academy

A

A

A

A

= U

né 6-

g
B C

16.7% 100% 62.5%

50% 30% 75%

25% 60% 12.5%

20% 75%  100%

33.3% 12.5% 60%

70% 50% 75%

87.5% 33.3% 83.3%

100%  40% 80%

1 of 1


https://www.mobius.academy/

