

mobius

Probability - Shapes, One Set of Two Shapes, Two Colors - Pick One by Color,

	T. D.		4					
	What is the chanted drawing a red shape at random from this bag? R P R R R R P	arcen 60%	33.3%	C 100%	What is the chance of drawing a white shape at random from this	A 16.7%	100%	62.5%
		D 25%	E 66.7%	F 62.5%	W B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B	D 50%	30%	75%
3	What is the chance of drawing a red shape at random from this bag?	A 33.3%	50%	c 20%	What is the chance of drawing a pink shape at random from this bag?	A 25%	в 60%	c 12.5%
	R	D 60%	E 100%	F 83.3%	ВВ	20%	F 75%	f 100%
5	What is the chance of drawing a red shape at random from this bag?	A 75%	в 60%	c 50%	What is the chance of drawing a green shape at random from this	A 33.3%	12.5%	60%
	W R R W	D 33.3%	100%		WGG	^{70%}	50%	75%
7	What is the chance of drawing a yellow shape at random from this	A 62.5%	В 40%	с 50%	What is the chance of drawing a black shape at random from this	A 87.5%	З3.3%	c 83.3%
	G G Y G	D 20%	37.5%	F 66.7%		D 100%	E 40%	F 80%